
In Officina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borali Alberto (01/2396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borali Mattias (01/2427) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brichese Renato (01/2383) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brichese  Denis Eliseo (01/2884) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brussolo Mauro (01/2220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavanello  Daniele (01/2453) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borali Alberto 01/2396 0 0 0,00

Borali Mattias 01/2427 0 0 0,00

Brichese Renato 01/2383 0 0 0,00

Brichese  Denis Eliseo 01/2884 0 0 0,00

Brussolo Mauro 01/2220 0 0 0,00

Pavanello  Daniele 01/2453 0 0 0,00

Livenza Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Agnolin Francesco (01/2592) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottosso Nicolas (01/2687) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franco Martin Andrea (01/2861) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzo Marco (01/2593) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonetti Roberto (01/2665) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiepolato Giulia (01/2642) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visentin Davide (01/2635) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agnolin Francesco 01/2592 0 0 0,00

Bottosso Nicolas 01/2687 0 0 0,00

Franco Martin Andrea 01/2861 0 0 0,00

Franzo Marco 01/2593 0 0 0,00

Simonetti Roberto 01/2665 0 0 0,00

Tiepolato Giulia 01/2642 0 0 0,00

Visentin Davide 01/2635 0 0 0,00

Vuol Serat

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellotto Stefania (01/2847) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cominotto Stefano (01/2799) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gibellini Alessandra (01/2815) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morando Umberto (03/1422) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqual Ilaria (03/1771) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petaccio Federico (01/2846) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pivetta Federico (01/2798) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellotto Stefania 01/2847 0 0 0,00

Cominotto Stefano 01/2799 0 0 0,00

Gibellini Alessandra 01/2815 0 0 0,00

Morando Umberto 03/1422 0 0 0,00

Pasqual Ilaria 03/1771 0 0 0,00

Petaccio Federico 01/2846 0 0 0,00

Pivetta Federico 01/2798 0 0 0,00

Kuotabull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gianesini Carlo Maria (01/2797) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gonella Simone (01/2611) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malaj Nertil (01/2710) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malpighi Alessandro (01/2801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Fabio (01/2636) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqual Mirco (01/2612) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzo Samuel (01/2800) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saccu Marika (01/2609) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tatoli Dagmar (01/2623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gianesini Carlo Maria 01/2797 0 0 0,00

Gonella Simone 01/2611 0 0 0,00

Malaj Nertil 01/2710 0 0 0,00

Malpighi Alessandro 01/2801 0 0 0,00

Moro Fabio 01/2636 0 0 0,00

Pasqual Mirco 01/2612 0 0 0,00

Rizzo Samuel 01/2800 0 0 0,00

Saccu Marika 01/2609 0 0 0,00

Tatoli Dagmar 01/2623 0 0 0,00



Il Top a 90 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cecchetto Anna (01/2299) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finotto Simone (01/2835) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzo Giulia (01/2485) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sacilotto Marco (01/2655) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Secco Eleonora (01/2594) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Surian Marco (01/2654) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vedovato Monia (01/2653) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vidali Brian (01/2923) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchetto Anna 01/2299 0 0 0,00

Finotto Simone 01/2835 0 0 0,00

Franzo Giulia 01/2485 0 0 0,00

Sacilotto Marco 01/2655 0 0 0,00

Secco Eleonora 01/2594 0 0 0,00

Surian Marco 01/2654 0 0 0,00

Vedovato Monia 01/2653 0 0 0,00

Vidali Brian 01/2923 0 0 0,00

I Makaki

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cason Davide (01/2631) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cason Ilaria (01/2621) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'amore Matteo (01/2366) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favretto Luca (01/2810) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Furlan Stefano (01/2363) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fuser Emanuele  (01/2632) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magoga Giada (01/2361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cason Davide 01/2631 0 0 0,00

Cason Ilaria 01/2621 0 0 0,00

D'amore Matteo 01/2366 0 0 0,00

Favretto Luca 01/2810 0 0 0,00

Furlan Stefano 01/2363 0 0 0,00

Fuser Emanuele 01/2632 0 0 0,00

Magoga Giada 01/2361 0 0 0,00


